City of Adelaide Employee Register of Gifts & Benefits
1 July to 30 September 2017

Date

7/07/2017

7/07/2017

19/07/2017

21/07/2017

3/08/2017

5/08/2017

29/08/2017

7/09/2017

7/09/2017

Recipient

Mark Goldstone

Steven Mathewson

Andrew Kneebone

Mark Goldstone

Kimberley Whittle

Mark Goldstone

Matt Grant

Mark Goldstone

Steven Mathewson

Description

Event of significant importance to the capital city
Adelaide Crows Vs Western Bulldogs Two tickets to the
football game and Chairman's pre/post game hospitality
Event of significant importance to the capital city

Crows v Western Bulldogs Match Two tickets to the
football game and Chairman's pre/post game hospitality.
Mark Lukowicz attending as Steve's guest

Convention Centre East Building Launch Launch event to
mark the opening of the East Building 6 —9 pm

Event of significant importance to the capital city
Adelaide Crows V Geelong Two tickets to the game and
pre-game hospitality

Launch of Ferment the Festival

Jerry Seinfeld Live Two tickets to the show and corporate
box hospitality - $510 per tix

Attend CEDA lunch - lunch “The Future of Housing” on 4
September 2017

Event of significant importance to the capital city
Adelaide Crows Vs GWS Giants 2 tickets to the game and
pre game hospitality (Matt Grant guest). $345 per ticket
Event of significant importance to the capital city
Adelaide Crows vs GWS Giants 2 tickets to the game and
pre game hospitality (Mark Lukowicz guest). $345 per
ticket

Provider Value
Adelaide

Football Club $800.00
Adelaide

Football Club $800.00
Adelaide

Convention

Centre $100.00
Adelaide Oval $700.00
Ferment $100.00
Adelaide Venue
Management $1,020.00
Business SA $166.50
Statewide

Super $690.00
Adelaide Oval

SMA $690.00

Date of
Approval

28/06/2017

29/06/2017

20/07/2017

21/07/2017

4/08/2017

30/05/2017

31/08/2017

5/09/2017

5/09/2017

5,

CITY OF

ADELAIDE

Sponsorship
Benefit

No

No

No

No
No
No

Yes




5,

CITY OF
ADELAIDE
Date Recipient Description Provider Value Date of Sponsorship
Approval Benefit

2 tickets for the 2017 OzAsia Festival Opening Night of

the performance Until the Lions followed by VIP
8/09/2017  Matt Grant Reception OzAsia Festival $200.00 13/09/2017 Yes
15/09/2017 @ Rani Clark 2 tickets to Infamous Infamous $100.00 15/09/2017 No




