

## City of Adelaide Employee Register of Gifts & Benefits 1 July to 30 September 2017

Date	Recipient	Description	Provider	Value	Date of Approval	Sponsorship Benefit
		Event of significant importance to the capital city	Adelaide			
7/07/2017	Mark Goldstone	Adelaide Crows Vs Western Bulldogs Two tickets to the football game and Chairman's pre/post game hospitality	Football Club	\$800.00	28/06/2017	No
7/07/2017	Mark dolustone	Event of significant importance to the capital city	FOOLDAII CIUD	3000.00	20/00/201/	INU
		Crows v Western Bulldogs Match Two tickets to the				
		football game and Chairman's pre/post game hospitality.	Adelaide			
7/07/2017	Steven Mathewson	Mark Lukowicz attending as Steve's guest	Football Club	\$800.00	29/06/2017	No
		j	Adelaide			
		Convention Centre East Building Launch Launch event to	Convention			
19/07/2017	Andrew Kneebone	mark the opening of the East Building 6 – 9 pm	Centre	\$100.00	20/07/2017	No
		Event of significant importance to the capital city				
		Adelaide Crows V Geelong Two tickets to the game and				
21/07/2017	Mark Goldstone	pre-game hospitality	Adelaide Oval	\$700.00	21/07/2017	No
3/08/2017	Kimberley Whittle	Launch of Ferment the Festival	Ferment	\$100.00	4/08/2017	No
		Jerry Seinfeld Live Two tickets to the show and corporate	Adelaide Venue			
5/08/2017	Mark Goldstone	box hospitality - \$510 per tix	Management	\$1,020.00	30/05/2017	No
		Attend CEDA lunch - lunch "The Future of Housing" on 4				
29/08/2017	Matt Grant	September 2017	Business SA	\$166.50	31/08/2017	Yes
		Event of significant importance to the capital city				
		Adelaide Crows Vs GWS Giants 2 tickets to the game and	Statewide			
7/09/2017	Mark Goldstone	pre game hospitality (Matt Grant guest). \$345 per ticket	Super	\$690.00	5/09/2017	No
		Event of significant importance to the capital city				
		Adelaide Crows vs GWS Giants 2 tickets to the game and				
		pre game hospitality (Mark Lukowicz guest). \$345 per	Adelaide Oval		_ ,_ ,_ ,	
7/09/2017	Steven Mathewson	ticket	SMA	\$690.00	5/09/2017	No



Date	Recipient	Description	Provider	Value	Date of Approval	Sponsorship Benefit
		2 tickets for the 2017 OzAsia Festival Opening Night of the performance Until the Lions followed by VIP				
8/09/2017	Matt Grant	Reception	OzAsia Festival	\$200.00	13/09/2017	Yes
15/09/2017	Rani Clark	2 tickets to Infamous	Infamous	\$100.00	15/09/2017	No